Videotek® CMN-91-
3GB
Multiformat Signal Analyzer
The CMN-91-3GB multiformat signal analyzer with integral LCD is
the smallest solution on the market for efficient video and audio
signal monitoring. The CMN-91-3GB tests signal quality across all
DTV formats up to 3 Gb/s. It possesses two triple-rate SDI inputs
and provides selectable waveform, vector, gamut, timing and

Altitude 6562 ft (2000 m)
Pollution Degree 2
Ordering Information
CMN-91-3GB Compact Monitor Series multiformat signal analyzer with integral LCD, 3G/HD/SD-SDI,
3RU, half rack
CMN-H23GB-F Upgrade CMN-41 or CMN-91 to support 3 Gb/s, field upgrade
CMN-S23GB-F Upgrade CMN-41-S or CMN-91-S to support HD and 3 Gb/s, field upgrade
CMN-S2H-F Upgrade CMN-41-S or CMN-91-S to support HD, field upgrade
BLK-1 Blank panel for DRC-1, DRC-2, DRC-2A or DRC-3
DRC-3 Double rackmount case for CMN-91, use BLK-1 to fill unused space if needed
PTC-3A Portable case with handle and tilt bail for CMN-91 and CMN-LA
1 866 4 IMAGINE